
Last Name First Name
Position (Chair, 
Member, etc.) Constituency Employer City State Phone Email

Chapman Ben Chair Academia NC State University Raleigh NC 919-515-8099 bjchapma@ncsu.edu
Bryant Veronica Vice Chair Regulatory- State NC DHHS Raleigh NC 919-218-6943 veronicabryant@dhhs.nc.gov
Farrell Sharon Member Regulatory-State Indiana Dept of Health Indianapolis IN 317-409-3556 sfarrell@isdh.in.gov
Haynes Michelle Member Regulatory- State Florida DBPR Talahassee FL 850-922-2756 michelle.haynes@myfloridalicense.com
Olson Katherine Member Regulatory-Local Washoe Co Health Dept. Reno NV 775-328-2688 kolson@washoecounty.us
Abney David Member Industry-Retail Food Pizza Hut Plano TX 405-210-1278 david.abney@yum.com
Espinoza Albert Member Industry-Retail Food H-E-B San Antonio TX 210-884-5783 espinoza.albert@heb.com

Summers Christine
Member Industry-Vend/Distrib Compass Group - Canteen Belmont NC

425-281-6397
christine.summers@compass-usa.com

Schonberger H. Lester Member Academia Virginia Tech Blacksburg VA hlschon@vt.edu
Copeland Deanna Non-voting Regulatory - Local Harris County Public Health Houston TX 713-248-4396 dcopeland@hcphes.org
Cartagena Mary FDA Regulatory - Federal FDA 240-402-2150 Mary.Cartagena@fda.hhs.gov
Barlow Kristina USDA Regulatory - Federal USDA kristina.barlow@usda.gov)
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